
Provisional Dates for Suffolk Section’s Events – Issue 2 

Season: October 2025 to May 2026 

In the spring of 2025 this list will be updated with the details of each event. 

 

Winter Talks  

2025 

Sat. 11th October 2025 at 18:00 

Thur. 23th October 2025 at 11:00 

Sat. 15th November 2025 at 18:00 

Thur. 27th November 2025 at 11:00 

2026 

Sat. 10th January 2026 at 18:00 

Thur. 22nd January 2026 at 11:00 

Suffolk Photographic Competition final date for entries: Sat. 31st January 2026 at 11:59.   

Sat. 7th February 2026 at 18:00 

Thur. 26th February 2026 at 11:00 

Sat. 14th March 2026 at 18:00 

Thur. 26th March 2026 at 11:00 

 

East Coast Early May Bank Holiday Rally 

Sat. 2nd to Mon. 4th May 2026  

 

Contact: Suffolk Section Secretaries at Suffolk@theca.org.uk 


